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	Place 
	Temps
	NOM
	Prénom
	Catégorie
	Sexe
	Club
	Chien
	Race
	dossard
	temps chrono

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	0:29:51
	SPEYBROEK
	Marc-Antoine
	S
	H
	SPIRIDON
	TYSON
	CROISE
	217
	00:29:51

	2
	0:29:53
	SCHAFER
	Florian
	S
	H
	FSLC
	MILKA
	BORDER COLLIE
	226
	00:29:53

	3
	0:29:54
	DREYER
	Sébastien
	S
	H
	FCC
	CHESTER
	BERG.AUSTRALIEN
	225
	0:29:54

	4
	0:33:38
	BAUMANN
	Michaël
	S
	H
	FCC
	FALCON
	BORDER COLLIE
	206
	00:33:38

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	0:24:32
	DESHAYES
	Jean-Philippe
	V1
	H
	FCC
	DUNCAN
	SETTER IRL.
	201
	0:24:32

	2
	0:27:00
	JOURNET
	Christophe
	V1
	H
	FSLC
	FLASH
	BRAQUE ALL.
	202
	00:27:00

	3
	0:30:29
	FREYS
	Olivier
	V1
	H
	FCC
	DELICE
	LABRADOR
	208
	0:30:29

	4
	0:32:17
	CHAMAYOU
	Daniel
	V1
	H
	SPIRIDON
	BRENDA
	B.B. MALINOIS
	203
	0:32:17

	5
	0:33:38
	DONIER
	Jean-Claude
	V1
	H
	N.L.
	FIDJI
	BRAQUE ALL.
	222
	00:33:38

	6
	0:33:45
	BURGLEN
	Sylvain
	V1
	H
	FCC
	CALINE
	X BEAUCERON
	207
	0:33:45

	7
	0:35:22
	BENIEKHELEF
	Bertrand
	V1
	H
	FCC
	HAXO
	BERG.AUSTRALIEN
	210
	00:35:22

	8
	0:35:42
	GEHIN
	DAVID
	V1
	H
	N.L.
	LAIKA
	HUSKY
	220
	0:35:42

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	0:31:32
	TRESCH
	Jean-Pierre
	V2
	H
	FCC
	FALBALA
	X BOXER
	213
	0:31:32

	2
	0:32:06
	TIROLE
	Alain
	V2
	H
	SPIRIDON
	ARCHER
	BRAQUE ALL.
	215
	0:32:06

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	0:37:52
	PEQUIGNOT 
	Alain
	V3
	H
	FCC
	DAN
	BORDER COLLIE
	212
	00:37:52

	2
	0:47:04
	LAURENCY
	Jean-Paul
	V3
	H
	FCC
	ENOUK
	BERG.ALLEMAND
	211
	00:47:04
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